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Product Description

Chip Quik Solder Spheres

Product N :
roduct Name for BGAs

Product Details

CHIP QUIK® solder Spheres for BGAs

« cHIP QUIK® BGA solder spheres are manufactured from virgin materials to meet or exceed the

requirements of building or reparing BGA packages. CHIP QuIK® BGA solder spheres also exceed
both the IPC and MIL standards for purity levels and size tolerances. Nominal sizes are available from
3 mil to 45 mil, and custom solder shperes are also availble upon request. Many alloys are available for
use in solder shpheres, including several lead-free alternatives. Solder spheres are packaged and sold in
250k bottles.

Chip Quik Solder Spheres for BGAs

SMD2165
SMD2190
SMD2200
SMD2205
SMD2215

63/37 Tin-Lead

0.012 diameter 250K bottle
0.020 diameter 250K bottle
0.024 diameter 250K bottle
0.025 diameter 250K bottle
0.030 diameter 250K bottle

SAC305 Lead-Free

9/9/2013



Chip Quik Solder Spheres for BGAs - Product Sheet Page 2 of 2

SMD2040 0.020 diameter 250K bottle
SMD2050 0.024 diameter 250K bottle
SMD2055 0.025 diameter 250K bottle
SMD2060 0.030 diameter 250K bottle
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Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

Chip Quik:
SMD2215 SMD2050 SMD2200 SMD2040 SMD2060
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