# CHIPQUIK® SMD REMOVAL KIT













### **Product Description**



Product Name: Chip Quik Solder Spheres for BGAs

#### **Product Details**

## CHIP QUIK® Solder Spheres for BGAs

• CHIP QUIK® BGA solder spheres are manufactured from virgin materials to meet or exceed the requirements of building or reparing BGA packages. CHIP QUIK® BGA solder spheres also exceed both the IPC and MIL standards for purity levels and size tolerances. Nominal sizes are available from 3 mil to 45 mil, and custom solder shperes are also availble upon request. Many alloys are available for use in solder shpheres, including several lead-free alternatives. Solder spheres are packaged and sold in 250k bottles.

Chip Quik Solder Spheres for BGAs

#### 63/37 Tin-Lead



SMD2165	0.012 diameter 250K bottle
SMD2190	0.020 diameter 250K bottle
SMD2200	0.024 diameter 250K bottle
SMD2205	0.025 diameter 250K bottle
SMD2215	0.030 diameter 250K bottle



**SAC305** Lead-Free



SMD2040 0.020 diameter 250K bottle SMD2050 0.024 diameter 250K bottle SMD2055 0.025 diameter 250K bottle SMD2060 0.030 diameter 250K bottle



<u>Security Policy</u> <u>Privacy Policy</u> <u>Contact</u> <u>Currency Exchange</u>

# **Mouser Electronics**

**Authorized Distributor** 

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

## Chip Quik:

SMD2215 SMD2050 SMD2200 SMD2040 SMD2060